CUBITO RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
CUBITO-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2 February 24, 2020Page: 1 / 3
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
CUBR HLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
CUBR - Cubito Recessed HLO - High-efficiency Lambertian Optic LED - High performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
275 - min. low output 275lm/ft
350 - medium output 350lm/ft
450 - max. high output 450lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
DMF W
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH
Standard sections - 2', 3', 4', 5', 8' & 12'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
#IN - length in inches
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
Minimum individual section 2'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA - DALI
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP 120V
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
LDE5 - Lutron 5% EcoSystem
1 - 1 circuit
EM - Emergency light circuit
NL - Night light circuit
DMF - Drywall mud flange W - Matte white
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
Shown with HLO optics
CROSS SECTION
2 1/2"2 1/2"
CUBR - recessed drywall mud flange
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
DESCRIPTION
Cubito Recessed illuminates its square
profile through two adjacent sides,
forming a luminous right angle 2 ½"
on each side.
Cubito Recessed offers light output up
to 450 lumens per foot and efficacy of
149 LPW. Drivers and LED array are
serviced by removing the High-efficiency Lambertian Optic without disturbing the
adjacent drywall.
Cubito Recess mounts vertically at the edge of a column, the apex of a right-angle
projection, or the intersection of two walls. Concealed brackets secure the luminaire
to the structure; a mud flange provides a surface for finishing the drywall.
up to 149 lm/w performance
CUBITO RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
CUBITO-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2 February 24, 2020Page: 2 / 3
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
OPTICS
HIGH EFFICIENCY LAMBERTIAN OPTIC (HLO) - Paired LED arrays are directed
by formed, matte white reflectors and High-efficiency Lambertian Optic (HLO)
shielding of diffusing 0.075" thick acrylic with up to 88% transmission and good
source obscuration. Peak intensity occurs at apex of the diffuser with 75% of lumen
output from 0-90.
LIGHT SOURCE - LED
Custom linear array of mid-flux LEDs are cartridge-mounted with quick-connect
wiring to facilitate service and thermal management. Available in 2700K, 3000K,